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TM SKARLAT

CLARION series

RHL7748/5W

RHL7748/5W

RHL7749/5W

RHL7749/5W

RHL7750/5W

RHL7750/5W

CCT CRI P Flux Material

Material color

Size Weight (kg)

Ra ≥ 90 0,50

Ra ≥ 90

Ra ≥ 90

0,55

0,75

5w

5w

5w

373 Lm

373 Lm

373 Lm

AL

AL

AL

D 60 | H1 200 |
H 1280

D 60 | H1 400 |
H 1280
D 60 | H1 600 |
H 1280

3000K
4000K
5000K

+

Warranty Period (years): 3 years
Life hours (LH): 30. 000
Power Factor (PF): ≥0.5
Risk Group (RG): 0
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